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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kyer i Hickm an280
Champions TX

9.200 9.500 9.5509.650 37.900
4T 1 1 1 1 

1 

T eagan T hibodeau264
OHG

9.400 9.000 9.3009.350 37.050
1T 5 5 4 2 

2 

Cadence  Ca ldw e ll265
Sunburst

9.100 9.100 9.4009.400 37.000
8 4 3T 2 3 

3 

V ivi O lson260
AAGI

9.350 9.250 9.3508.900 36.850
3 2 8 3 4 

4 

Lizzy Hudson266
Sunburst

9.400 9.200 9.0008.950 36.550
1T 3 7 8 5 

5 

Baylee  Lea l259
AAGI

9.150 8.800 9.0509.500 36.500
6T 8 2 7 6 

6 

S hyne  Pow e ll261
AAGI

8.900 8.550 9.1009.250 35.800
9T 9 6 6 7 

7 

Chloe  M anthorpe268
F lipnastics

8.900 8.900 9.2008.650 35.650
9T 6T 10 5 8 

8 

Elena  F lores258
AAGI

9.200 8.000 8.9009.400 35.500
4T 10 3T 9 9 

9 

Avery Fox263
United

9.150 8.900 8.4008.850 35.300
6T 6T 9 10 10 

10 
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